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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:06:21PM

Assembly District 50

 21,440 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,953 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 351 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 208 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,952 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,952 

 25,667 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,298 CARLOS SANTIAGO-CANO (REPUBLICAN)

 331 CARLOS SANTIAGO-CANO (CONSERVATIVE)

 429 STEVEN KOLLN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS NEWHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS SANTIAGO CANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HODE CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC G. MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE LENTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 6 LAUREN ASHCRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ASHORAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIA BIAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WOODWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASON SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURA J.PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 26 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAT PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUREJ PALEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUTAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WHIDDEN (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VIRAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,795 

Unrecorded  1,157 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:06:21PM

Assembly District 53

 3,523 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,012 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 66 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 49 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,650 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,650 

 3,960 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 357 CARLOS SANTIAGO-CANO (REPUBLICAN)

 48 CARLOS SANTIAGO-CANO (CONSERVATIVE)

 58 STEVEN KOLLN (LIBERTARIAN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CASSIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH INSERRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAUREN ASHCRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE FRANCHINO (WRITE-IN)

 4 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,438 

Unrecorded  212 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:06:21PM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District) - Kings County

 24,963 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,965 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 417 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 257 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  35,602 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  35,602 

 29,627 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,655 CARLOS SANTIAGO-CANO (REPUBLICAN)

 379 CARLOS SANTIAGO-CANO (CONSERVATIVE)

 487 STEVEN KOLLN (LIBERTARIAN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS NEWHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS SANTIAGO CANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CASSIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HODE CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC G. MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE LENTOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH INSERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 8 LAUREN ASHCRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ASHORAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIA BIAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WOODWARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE FRANCHINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASON SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURA J.PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 30 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAT PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUREJ PALEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUTAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WHIDDEN (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VIRAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,233 

Unrecorded  1,369 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:06:21PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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